)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 07, 2024, 02:21:48 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*1068 (Rat #0533, Act #0521 of 1980) Joint Resolution, By Land

A Joint Resolution proposing an amendment to Section 28, Article Ill, of the Constitution of South Carolina, 1895, relating to
certain property which is exempt from attachment, levy and sale, so as to provide that the General Assembly shall enact such
laws as will exempt real and personal property of a debtor from attachment, levy and sale and to delete various provisions
relating to existing specific exemptions and exceptions thereto.-at

04/23/80
05/01/80
05/07/80
05/13/80
05/27/80
05/27/80
05/28/80
05/28/80
05/28/80
05/29/80
05/29/80
05/29/80
06/16/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-13
Read second time SJ-33

Read third time and sent to House SJ-17

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2769
Amended HJ-3166

Read second time HJ-3169

READ THIRD TIME HJ-3238

Returned HJ-3238

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-6

Ratified R 533 SJ-81

No signature required

Act No. 521

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



