May 07, 2024, 02:21:48 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*1068 (Rat #0533, Act #0521 of 1980) Joint Resolution, By Land

A Joint Resolution proposing an amendment to Section 28, Article III, of the Constitution of South Carolina, 1895, relating to certain property which is exempt from attachment, levy and sale, so as to provide that the General Assembly shall enact such laws as will exempt real and personal property of a debtor from attachment, levy and sale and to delete various provisions relating to existing specific exemptions and exceptions thereto.-at

04/23/80	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-13
05/01/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-33
05/07/80	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-17
05/13/80	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2769
05/27/80	House	Amended HJ-3166
05/27/80	House	Read second time HJ-3169
05/28/80	House	READ THIRD TIME HJ-3238
05/28/80	House	Returned HJ-3238
05/28/80	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-6
05/29/80	Senate	Ratified R 533 SJ-81
05/29/80		No signature required
05/29/80		Act No. 521
06/16/80		Copies available